

Center for Student Involvement (CSI) Advisory Board Application

On behalf of the CU Student Government (CUSG), the Center for Student Involvement (CSI) Advisory Board enhances the role of the CSI in providing strong support for students and student organizations. The Board is composed of seven students, two staff, and several ex-officio/non-voting members who work with the Center for Student Involvement (CSI) Director to ensure the CSI fulfills its mission of providing programs, facilities, and educational opportunities to enrich the campus experience for the CU Boulder community.

The CSI Board meets every other Wednesday from 5:30 pm - 7 pm to create policy, develop creative solutions to challenging issues, and foster leadership skills. During a typical year, the CSI Board routinely discusses issues such as:

- Annual budgets
- Review CSI policies
- Implementation of services, programs, and activities

To apply for a position on the CSI Board, complete the following application and email it to the CSI Board Chair, Clarisse Gionet, at csiboard@colorado.edu interviews will occur during a CSI Board Meeting. The CSI Board Chair will contact you to schedule an interview time.

Name	
Year in School	
Email	
Phone Number	
Major	
Are you able to attend CSI Board	
meetings on Wednesday from 5:30 pm	
– 7 pm?	
Why are you interested in being part of	
the CSI Board?	
What do you think are the most	
important things the CSI provides to	
students? To the campus? To the	
community?	
How have you been involved on	
campus? Have you been involved with	
CUSG?	
What do you hope to gain / learn by being part of the	
CSI Board?	